

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 46282674

---

Data publicarii	13.05.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 381,41 RON - 381,41 RON

---

Descriere: Serv 2/set 60 2.52 151.20 Batator covoare 2 5.04 10.08 Domestos 750ml 2 8.40 16.80 Asevi 1L 6 11.76 70.56 Cif pulv 2 8.40 16.80 Perie semiovala 1 5.46 5.46 Coadă lemn 1 2.10 2.10 Manusi menaj 6 2.10 12.60 Buretiera gel 3 3.36 10.08 Capsator 2 12.61 25.22 Folii protectoare 1 12.61 12.61 Clor Axial 1L 9 2.52 22.68 Dero manual 1.8kg 2 12.61 25.22

---